
 
 

Pony Club Coaching Courses 2025 

For more information on The Pony Club Coaching Course click here 

Coaching 
Course 
Level 

Course Venue Course Dates 

 
Booking Link 

1 

 
Northallerton 

Equestrian Centre, 
Myers Lane,  

Yafforth, 
Northallterton, 

DL7 0PQ 
 

 
 

Tuesday 16th September 
Tuesday 14th October 

Tuesday 4th November 
Tuesday 18th November 

 

 
 
 

Book here 

1 

 
Hall Farm,  

Nottingham, 
NG15 8AE 

 
Tuesday 3rd June 

Tuesday 24th June 
Tuesday 22nd July 

Tuesday 26th August  
 

 
 

Book here 

1 

 
Tedworth Equestrian 

Centre, 
Humber Lane, 

Tidworth, 
SP9 7AW 

 
Tuesday 3rd June 

Tuesday 24th June 
Tuesday 15th July 

Tuesday 5th August 
 

 
 

Book here 

2 

 
Yorkshire Riding 

Centre, 
Markington, 
Harrogate, 

North Yorkshire, 
HG3 3PE 

 
Thursday 5th June 

Friday 6th June 
Friday 4th July  

Friday 7th August  
Tuesday 9th September 

Tuesday 30th September 
 

 
 
 

Book here 

2 

 
Pickering Grange 

Equestrian, Grange 
Farm,  

Ellistown Terrace Rd,  
Coalville,  
LE67 1EZ 

 
Wednesday 10th September 

Wednesday 1st October 
Tuesday 4th November 

Wednesday 26th November 
Wednesday 3rd December 

Tuesday 9th December 
 

 
 
 

Book here 

2 

 
 

Tedworth Equestrian 
Centre, 

Humber Lane, 
Tidworth, 
SP9 7AW 

Tuesday 19th August 
Wednesday 20th August 
Tuesday 9th September  

Wednesday 10th September 
Tuesday 30th September 
Tuesday 14th October OR 

Tuesday 28th October (tbc) 

 
 
 

Book here 

 

https://pcuk.org/pccc/
https://pc.entrymaster.online/index.php?id=85&order=UVczNGM4NGtsR3dhQ2h2L0phZU1PQT09&details=1
https://pc.entrymaster.online/index.php?id=85&order=VmVrYWpzdFI3YkNYRXA0eUtudU12UT09&details=1
https://pc.entrymaster.online/index.php?id=85&order=VW9yeEFJSkI0c0p4NFJ6cjkzNExuZz09&details=1
https://pc.entrymaster.online/index.php?id=85&order=YXBQckxXaHRNMVVDQ1FPRGV3YTQ2UT09&details=1
https://pc.entrymaster.online/index.php?id=85&order=TU1GbDdwcjd5TTVkMXU4U1RuZHdCZz09&details=1
https://pc.entrymaster.online/index.php?id=85&order=SCtqNjV5RlYrUkFaVERRL3FjTUVXdz09&details=1

